Features
• Enhanced PWM Rejection
• Wide Common-Mode Voltage
– Operational Voltage: −4 V to 80 V
– Survival Voltage: −10 V to 85 V
• Supply Voltage: 3.0 V to 5.5 V
• Excellent CMRR
– 150-dB DC CMRR

Unidirectional, Current-Sense Amplifier with PWM Rejection
www.3peak.com 18 / 20 AA20240701A1
Order Information
Order Number Gain Package Marking Information MSL Transport Media, Quantity Eco Plan
TPA135A1-S5TR-S (1) 20 V/V SOT23-5 5A1 MSL3 Tape and Reel, 3,000 Green
TPA135A2-S5TR-S 50 V/V SOT23-5 5A2 MSL3 Tape and Reel, 3,000 Green
TPA135A3-S5TR-S 100 V/V SOT23-5 5A3 MSL3 Tape and Reel, 3,000 Green
TPA135A4-S5TR-S 200 V/V SOT23-5 5A4 MSL3 Tape and Reel, 3,000 Green
TPA135A5-S5TR-S (1) 500 V/V SOT23-5 5A5 MSL3 Tape and Reel, 3,000 Green
TPA135B1-S5TR-S (1) 20 V/V SOT23-5 5B1 MSL3 Tape and Reel, 3,000 Green
TPA135B2-S5TR-S 50 V/V SOT23-5 5B2 MSL3 Tape and Reel, 3,000 Green
TPA135B3-S5TR-S 100 V/V SOT23-5 5B3 MSL3 Tape and Reel, 3,000 Green
TPA135B4-S5TR-S 200 V/V SOT23-5 5B4 MSL3 Tape and Reel, 3,000 Green
TPA135B5-S5TR-S (1) 500 V/V SOT23-5 5B5 MSL3 Tape and Reel, 3,000 Green
(1) For future products, contact 3PEAK factory for more information and samples.
Green: 3PEAK defines "Green" to mean RoHS compatible and free of halogen substances.
TPA135
Unidirectional, Current-Sense Amplifier with PWM Rejection